MERWEDE

SAND FULMAR/SAND FALCON

Name
Type
Year
Client
Builder
Yard no.

Dimensions

Length overall, approx.

Length between perpendiculars
Beam

Depth

Draught at maximum load
Hopper capacity

Maximum dredging depth

Power and speed
Total installed power
Loaded speed

SAND FULMAR / SAND FALCON
Trailing Suction Hopper Dredger
1998

South Coast Shipping

Merwede Shipyard

675/ 674

99.90m
95.40m
19.50m
10.00m
7.85m
4,000m?
33.00m

5,640kW
12.30kn
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